
 
 

2026 MEETING CALENDAR 

(Meeting dates and locations may change, please check for updated notices as meeting dates get closer) 

DATE / TIME MEETING LOCATION 
 

Wednesday, January 28 
6:30PM 

Chicagoland Community Church 
836 W Aldine Ave, Chicago, 60657 
 

Wednesday, February 25 
6:30PM 

Uptown Church - Uptown Church  
4612 N Clifton Ave Chicago, IL 60640 

Wednesday, March 18 
6:30PM 

Sulzer Regional Library 
4455 N Lincoln Ave, Chicago, 60625 

Wednesday, April 22 
6:30PM 

Athenaeum Center for Thought & Culture 
2936 N Southport Ave, Chicago, 60657 

Wednesday, May 27 
6:30PM 

Location TBD 

Wednesday, June 17 
6:30PM 

Sulzer Regional Library 
4455 N Lincoln Ave, Chicago, 60625 

Wednesday, July 29 
6:30PM 

Chicagoland Community Church 
836 W Aldine Ave, Chicago, 60657 
 

Wednesday, August 26 
6:30PM 

Location TBD 

Wednesday, September 30 
6:30PM 

Location TBD 

Wednesday, October 21  
6:30PM 

Sulzer Regional Library 
4455 N Lincoln Ave, Chicago, 60625 

Wednesday, November 18 
6:30PM 

Location TBD 

Saturday, December 19,  
11:00AM 

Merlo Branch, Chicago Public Library 
644 W Belmont Ave, Chicago, 60657 
Tentative 

 

https://ccpsa.chicago.gov/district-council/19th-district-council/

